
Santa Cruz Valley Union High School
    Boys / Girls Tennis Schedule

2019 /2020

Date Opponent Site Time Release/Depart

March 4, Wed. Yuma Catholic Ray Kroc Complex 1:00

March 6, Fri. Antelope Union Home 3:30

Mar. 9, Mon. Coolidge Home 3:30

Mar. 10, Tues. Marana Home 3:30

Mar. 24, Tues. Amphitheater Home 3:30

Mar. 31, Tues. Sabino Home 4:00

Apr. 2, Thurs. Sahuarita Away 3:30

Apr. 3, Friday Sunnyside Home 3:30

Apr. 7, Tues. Gilbert Classical Home 3:30

Apr. 9, Thurs. Antelope Union Away 3:30

Apr. 13, Mon. Tanque Verde La	  Mariposa 3:30

Apr. 14, Tues. Santa Rita - Girls Only Home 3:30

April 18, Saturday Tennis Championships Combs HS TBA

Apr. 21, Tues. Cataline Magnet-Girls Only Away 3:30

(schedule subject to change)

as of: 3/10/20


